800-728-3714 All Products are Registered Trademarks of Flexcell® International Corporation.
ORDERING INFORMATION (call your distributor for prices)
Catalog
Number Product/Item
UF-4001U UniFlex Culture Plate — Untreated
UF-4001A UniFlex Culture Plate — Amino
UF-4001C UniFlex Culture Plate — Collagen Type I
UF-4001E UniFlex Culture Plate — Elastin
UF-4001P UniFlex Culture Plate — ProNectin
UF-4001L UniFlex Culture Plate — Laminin
UF-4001C(IV) UniFlex Culture Plate — Collagen Type IV
• Compatible with the Flexcell Tension Plus and TissueTrain Systems.
• Relationship of strain to vacuum well characterized.
• Strain field represented by a 0.6” wide x 0.952” (3.68 cm2) long centrally located